
 

 

 

 

Group 1 Starts Ends 
Maths 
Geography 
French 
PE 
Home Economics 

Monday 4th November 2024 
 
 

Friday 22nd November 2024 
 
 
 
 

 

Group 2 Starts Ends 

English 
Wood Technology 
Engineering 
 
Business Studies 
 
Visual Art 

Monday 20th January 2025 Friday 7th February 2025 
 
 
 

**Business St finishes 14/2/25 
(4 week window) 
 
**Visual Art finishes 14/3/25 
(7 week window) 

 

Group 3 Starts Ends 
Science 
Graphics 
Spanish 

Monday 24th February 2025 Friday 14th March 2025 

 

Group 4 Starts Ends 
History 
Gaeilge 
Music 
Applied Technology 

Wednesday 19th March 2025 
 

Wednesday 9th April 2025 
 

 

INVER COLLEGE 2nd YEAR CBA1 CALENDAR 

2024/2025 



 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Group 1 Starts Ends 
Applied Technology 
Engineering 
Graphics 
Wood Technology 

 
Monday 23rd September 2024 

 

Friday 18th October 2024 
 
** 4 week window due to late 
issue of calendar 

 

 

Group 2 Starts Ends 

DML Monday 30th  September 2024  Friday 15th November 2024 
 
** 6 week window due to one 
lesson a week 

 

 

Group 3 Starts Ends 
Visual Art 
Music 
PE 

 

Monday 21st October 2024 
 

Friday 15th November 2024 

 

 

Group 4 Starts Ends 
Gaelige 
Home Economics 

Monday 25th November 2024 
 

Friday 13th December 2024 
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